00

el SEee

Job Readiness Training
Sign up today. It's FREE!

During the four-week training you will build your self-confidence and acquire critical skills
needed to gain and retain employment, such as time and resource management, a
professional attitude and teamwork. Hours are Monday through Friday, 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Build a strong work ethic

Personal job placement assistance

Network and build community

Financial literacy

Case management
Access to computer lab
Access to professional clothing

Supportive services available

2024 Class Schedule

Class 271
Class 272
Class 273
Class 274
Class 275
Class 276
Class 277
Class 278
Class 279
Class 280

Orientation
1/16/2024
2/19/2024
3/25/2024
4/29/2024
6/3/2024
7/8/2024
8/12/2024
9/16/2024
10/21/2024
11/25/2024

Graduation
2/9/2024
3/15/2024
4/19/2024
5/24/2023
6/28/2024
8/2/2024
9/6/2024
10/11/2024
11/15/2024
12/20/2024

For eligibility requirements* or to enroll,
please call 619-234-8888

Classes are held at:
Second Chance
6145 Imperial Ave
San Diego, CA 92114

*Criminal background cannot include arson or 290



