

## Job Readiness Training

## Sign up today. It's FREE!

During the four-week training you will build your self-confidence and acquire critical skills needed to gain and retain employment, such as time and resource management, a professional attitude and teamwork. Hours are Monday through Friday, 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Build a strong work ethic

Personal job placement assistance

Network and build community

Financial literacy

Case management
Access to computer lab
Access to professional clothing
Supportive services available

## 2024 Class Schedule

	Orientation	Graduation
Class 271	1/16/2024	2/9/2024
Class 272	2/19/2024	3/15/2024
Class 273	3/25/2024	4/19/2024
Class 274	4/29/2024	5/24/2023
Class 275	6/3/2024	6/28/2024
Class 276	7/8/2024	8/2/2024
Class 277	8/12/2024	9/6/2024
Class 278	9/16/2024	10/11/2024
Class 279	10/21/2024	11/15/2024
Class 280	11/25/2024	12/20/2024



For eligibility requirements\* or to enroll, please call 619-234-8888

Classes are held at:

Second Chance 6145 Imperial Ave San Diego, CA 92114

<sup>\*</sup>Criminal background cannot include arson or 290